Heather Parish Council
Monthly breakdown of Receipts and Payments

All Cost Centres and Codes (Between 01/04/2023 and 31 103/2024)

3 April 2024 (2023 - 2024)

PAYMENTS

Income
Precept
Allotments
Cemetery Fees & Charg
Rents & Wayleaves
Grants
Bank Interest
VAT Refund
Miscellaneous
Staffing
Salaries
Tax & National Insuranc
Pension Contributions
Administration Costs
Training & Development
Room Hire & Office Acc
Equipment & Furniture
Printing & Stationery
Postage
Books & Publications
Phone Charges & Broac
Subscriptions
Software & Web Suppoi
Advertising & Promotior
Insurance
Audit Fees
Legal Fees
Professional Fees

Consultancy Fees & Ch

Budget

Apr

502.10

36.46
5.44

27.15

May

502.10

65.43
336.10

Jun

457.14

17.73

30.44

Jul

642.50

Aug

627.09

42.72

Sep Oct
776.03 836.11
10.97

17.60

Nov

791.05

159.00

35.00
453.00

Dec Jan

1,083.94 753.50
195.00

17.20 16.66
99.00

Feb Mar

136.00

783.54 1,008.84

100.94
73.89
10.00
16.66 16.66
245.00
310.00
90.00
154.00

Total

136.00

8,763.94
100.94

159.00

181.77

33.04
195.00
190.20
616.10
862.00

90.00
154.00

Page No.

Variance

-136.00

-8,763.94
-100.94

-159.00

-181.77

-33.04
-195.00
-190.20
£616.10
-862.00

-90.00
-154.00
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Heather Parish Council
Monthly breakdown of Receipts and Payments

All Cost Centres and Codes (Between 01/04/2023 and 31/03/2024)

3 April 2024 (2023 - 2024)

Budget Apr May
Chairmans Allowance
Bank Charges
VAT
Miscellaneous Expense
Community Intiatives
Community Engagemer
Special Grant Fund
Other Parish Initiatives
Miscellaneous Intiatives
Land & Property
Grounds Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Fire & Security
Play Equipment - Repai 235.50
Other Grounds Mainten.
Electricity
Water Charges 29.87 75.19
Council Tax
Refuse Charges
Notice Boards
Benches
Litter Bins
Allotments
Tree Maintenance
Street Cleaning
Insurance 1,783.52
Gas 106
Neighbourhood Plann
Neighbourhood Plannin:
Election Costs

Election Costs

Jun

413.60

38.77

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov
27.99 4.99
120.00 320.00 71.51
200.00 480.00 70.00
50.00
516.78 78.83 82.37 82.37 78.83

Dec

3,630.00

112.67

Jan Feb Mar Total Variance
32.98 -32.98
511.51 -511.51
1,163.60 -1,163.60
3,680.00 -3,680.00
235.50 -235.50
12.87 1,108.55 -1,108.55
1,783.52 -1,783.52
135.76 135.76 -135.76
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Heather Parish Council

3 April 2024 (2023 - 2024)

Monthly breakdown of Receipts and Payments
All Cost Centres and Codes (Between 01/04/2023 and 31/03/2024)

Jun Jul

Budget Apr May
Section 137
Section 137 100.00
Unallocated
Unallocated
Reserve/ Earmarked F
Reserve Fund
701.02 2,997.84

957.68 1,237.27

Aug

1,073.63

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total Variance
100.00 -100.00
1,178.40 1,427.05 1,658.39 5,137.81 770.16 1,118.09 1,976.07
Total: 20,233.41
Variance: -20,233.41
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All Cost Centres and Codes (Between 01/04/2023 and 31/03/2024)

Heather Parish Council
Monthly breakdown of Receipts and Payments

3 April 2024 (2023 - 2024)

Budget Apr May

RECEIPTS

Income
7,250.00
89.00

Precept
Allotments 150.00
Cemetery Fees & Charg
Rents & Wayleaves
Grants
Bank Interest 20.62

VAT Refund

Miscellaneous
Staffing

Salaries

Tax & National Insuranc

Pension Contributions
Administration Costs

Training & Development

Room Hire & Office Acc

Equipment & Furniture

Printing & Stationery

Postage

Books & Publications

Phone Charges & Broac

Subscriptions

Software & Web Suppoi

Advertising & Promotior

Insurance

Audit Fees

Legal Fees

Professional Fees

Consultancy Fees & Ch

Jun

43.00

1,200.00

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov
7,250.00
12.00
30.00 30.00 55.00 205.00
120.00 132.92

Dec

205.00
16.00

N\ %\ \

Jan Feb Mar
55.00
90.00

99.00

Total Variance
14,500.00 14,500.00
294.00 294.00
580.00 580.00
268.92 268.92
1,200.00 1,200.00
20.62 20.62
90.00 90.00
99.00 99.00
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Heather Parish Council 3 April 2024 (2023 - 2024)

Monthly breakdown of Receipts and Payments
All Cost Centres and Codes (Between 01/04/2023 and 31/03/2024)

Budget Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total Variance

Chairmans Allowance

Bank Charges

VAT

Miscellaneous Expense
Community Intiatives

Community Engagemer

Special Grant Fund

Other Parish Initiatives

Miscellaneous Intiatives 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
Land & Property

Grounds Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Fire & Security

Play Equipment - Repai

Other Grounds Mainten.

Electricity

YeatariCharges 1057.99  1,057.99  1057.99

Council Tax

Refuse Charges

Notice Boards

Benches

Litter Bins

Allotments

Tree Maintenance

Street Cleaning

Insurance

Gas 106 337 3.37 3.37
Neighbourhood Plann

Neighbourhood Plannin
Election Costs

Election Costs
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Monthly breakdown of Receipts and Payments
All Cost Centres and Codes (Between 01/04/2023 and 31 103/2024)

Heather Parish Council

3 April 2024 (2023 - 2024)

Budget Apr

Section 137
Section 137

Unallocated
Unallocated
Reserve/ Earmarked F

Reserve Fund

170.62

May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total Variance
11,405.99 11,405.99 11,405.99
7,339.00 1,243.00 30.00 162.00 7,305.00 337.92 221.00 12,754.36 1,156.99
Total: 30,719.89
Variance: 30,719.89
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