All Cost Centres and Codes (Between 01/04/2023 and 31/03/2024)

Audit Fees Legal Fees Professional Fees Consultancy Fees & Ch	Postage Books & Publications Phone Charges & Broad Subscriptions Software & Web Support Advertising & Promotion	Tax & National Insuranc Pension Contributions  Administration Costs  Training & Development Room Hire & Office Acc Equipment & Furniture Printing & Stationery	Income Precept Allotments Cemetery Fees & Charce Rents & Wayleaves Grants Bank Interest VAT Refund Miscellaneous Staffing Salaries	PAYMENTS
				Budget
	5.44 27.15	36.46	502.10	Apr
	65.43 336.10		502.10	Мау
	30.44	17.73	457 14	£ n
			642/50	ű.
		42.72	897 ng	Aug
			776 03	Sep
	17.60	10.97		Oct
	35.00 453.00	159.00		Nov
	195.00 17.20 99.00	1,083.94		Dec
	16.66	753.50		Jan
90.00	16.66	73 89		Feb
	10.00 16.66 245.00 310.00	1,008.84 100.94		War
90.00		1,763.94 100.94 159.00		Total
-90.00 -154.00	-33.04 -195.00 -190.20 -616.10 -862.00	-8,763.94 -100.94 -159.00	-136.00	Variance

All Cost Centres and Codes (Between 01/04/2023 and 31/03/2024)

Neighbourhood Plannin	Noishbarahara Dia	Insurance	Street Cleaning	Tree Maintenance	Allotments	Litter Bins	Benches	Notice Boards	Refuse Charges	Council Tax	Water Charges	Electricity	Other Grounds Mainten	Play Equipment - Repai	Fire & Security	<b>Building Maintenance</b>	<b>Grounds Maintenance</b>	Land & Property	Miscellaneous Intiatives	Other Parish Initiatives	Special Grant Fund	Community Engagemer	Community Intiatives	Miscellaneous Expense	VAT	Bank Charges	Chairmans Allowance	
<u> </u>													len.	pai		Φ	ď		ves	es		ner	es	nse			ŏ	Bu
																												Budget
		_									29.87																	Apr
		1,783.52									75.19			235.50														May
											38.77								413.60									Jun
											516.78						50.00							27.99				Jul
											78.83								200.00	120.00				4.99				Aug
											82.37									320.00								Sep
											82.37								480.00	J								
																				7								Oct
											78.83						ω		70.00	71.51								Nov
											112.67						3,630.00											Dec
																												Jan
																												Feb
											12.87																	Mar
		1,783.52								,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1 108 55		100.0	235 50		0,000.0	3 680 00		1.163.60	511 51				32.98				Total
		-1,783.52									-1 108 55			0 -235 50			0 -3 680 00		1,	511.51				8 -32.98				al Variance
		52									55		Č	20			90		60	51				98				100

Created by Scribe

Election Costs
Election Costs

Page No. 2

135.76

135.76

-135.76

All Cost Centres and Codes (Between 01/04/2023 and 31/03/2024)

AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER					AND DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER, ON THE OWNER,										
	Budget	Apr	May	Jun	ū	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Total	Total Variance
Section 137															
Section 137		100.00												100 00	100 00
Unallocated														100.00	-100.00
Unallocated															
Reserve/ Earmarked F															
Reserve Fund															
				NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.											
		701.02 2,997.84	2,997.84	957.68	1,237.27	1,073.63	957.68 1,237.27 1,073.63 1,178.40 1,427.05	1,427.05	1,658.39	5,137.81	770.16	770.16 1,118.09 1,976.07	1,976.07		
													Total:		20,233.41
													Variance:		-20,233.41
THE REAL PROPERTY OF SPECIAL PROPERTY AND VALUE ASSESSMENT OF THE STOCK SPECIAL SPECIA	And the state of t														

All Cost Centres and Codes (Between 01/04/2023 and 31/03/2024)

Insurance	Advertising & Promotion	Software & Web Suppor	Subscriptions	Phone Charges & Broad	<b>Books &amp; Publications</b>	Postage	Printing & Stationery	Equipment & Furniture	Room Hire & Office Acc	Training & Development	<b>Administration Costs</b>	Pension Contributions	Tax & National Insuranc	Salaries	Staffing	Miscellaneous	VAT Refund	Bank Interest	Grants	Rents & Wayleaves	Cemetery Fees & Charc	Allotments	Precept	Income	RECEIPTS	
	motior	Suppoi		Broad	ons		ery	niture	ce Acc	pment	Costs	itions	suranc							/es	& Charc					
																										Budget
																		20.62				150.00				Apr
																						89.00	7,250.00			May
																			1,200.00			43.00				Jun
																					30.00					Jul
																				120.00	30.00	12.00				Aug
																					55.00		7,250.00			Sep
																				132.92	205.00					Oct
																										Nov
																				16.00	205.00					Dec
																				ō	ŏ					
																										Jan
																90 00					55.00					Feb
	99.00	99 00																								Mar
	99.00	90 00													90.00	90 00	20.62	1,200.00	1 200.00	268 92	580 00	294.00	14,500.00			Total
	99.00	99 00													90.00	90.00	20.62	00.00	200.00	268 92	580 00	294.00	14,500.00			Variance

Audit Fees
Legal Fees
Professional Fees
Consultancy Fees & Ch

All Cost Centres and Codes (Between 01/04/2023 and 31/03/2024)

Neighbourhood Plann	Gas 106	Insurance	Street Cleaning	Tree Maintenance	Allotments	Litter Bins	Benches	Notice Boards	Refuse Charges	Council Tax	Water Charges	Electricity	Other Grounds Mainten	Play Equipment - Repai	Fire & Security	<b>Building Maintenance</b>	<b>Grounds Maintenance</b>	Land & Property	Miscellaneous Intiatives	Other Parish Initiatives	Special Grant Fund	Community Engagemer	Community Intiatives	Miscellaneous Expense	VAT	Bank Charges	Chairmans Allowance	
n													, .	ă.					es	Ċ		ier	Š	se				Budget
																												Apr
																												May
																												Jun
																												Jul
																												Aug
																												Sep
																												Oct
																												Nov
																												Dec
																												Jan
	3.37																		1.200.00									Feb
											1.057.99																	Mar
	3.37									1,001.00	1 057 99								1 200 00									Total
	3.37									,00	1 057 99							1	1 200 00									Variance

Election Costs

Election Costs

Neighbourhood Planning

All Cost Centres and Codes (Between 01/04/2023 and 31/03/2024)

30,719.89	Total: Variance:	Vari													
		1,156.99	12,754.36 1,156.99		221.00		337.92	7,305.00	162.00	30.00	1,243.00	170.62 7,339.00 1,243.00	170.62		
11,405	11,405.99 11,405.99		11,405.99												Reserve/Earmarked F Reserve Fund
															Unallocated Unallocated
Varia	Total Variance	Mar	Feb	Jan	Dec	Nov	Oct	Sep	Aug	Ju <u>l</u>	Jun	May	Apr	Budget	Section 137 Section 137